Redlands Water & Sewage Rate

INGREASE w 99.14 %

19% > July 2016 SMAY 4
11% July 2017
10%  July 2018
Plus 2.5% sewage increase yearly

- Reason : We used LESS water ... We pay MORE (City needs > $2 million for
lost revenue)

- What can you do?
- PROTEST in WRITING (& email) before MARCH 15 (see reverse side)

- City Clerk, PO Box 3005, Redlands, CA 92373 ( sirwin@cityofredlands.org )
Include
- Your assessor’s parcel number
- Whether you are property owner or renter
- Whether you object to Water or Wastewater (sewage) ... or BOTH

TELL YOUR NEIGHBORS ... we need a majority of households to
overturn it

DISTRIBUTE COPIES OF THIS FLYER ... to everyone

POST on FACEBOOK

SPEAK UP at the C'Ity Council (1t & 37 Tuesdays, 6 PM, City Hall, 35 Cajon St )

CONTACT COUNCILMEMBERS

Phone (909) 798-7533 Fax (909) 798-7535
Mayor Paul Foster pfoster@cityofredlands.org Pat Gilbreathpgilbreath@cityofredlands.org
Mayor Pro-tem Jon Harrison jharrison@cityofredlands.org John James jjames@cityofredlands.org

Paul Barich pbarich@cityofredlands.org
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* compounded Source: http://ci.redlands.ca.us/clerk/2016staffreports/160119L5.pdf V 2016 02 02 1708

City of Redlands

Office of the City Clerk
P.O. Box 3005
Redlands, CA 92373

Date:

Protest of Proposed Water and Wastewater Rate Increase
| am providing written protest to the proposed municipal utility service rate change.

1. Description of Property: Assessor’s Parcel No. #

2. |1 am the
o property owner of record of the above property.

o tenant of the above property.

3. | am protesting the proposed water and wastewater rate change.

Name

Signature

Address

Mail this completed form to the Office of the City Clerk before March 15, 2016.
AND email to Slrwin@CityofRedlands.org

# Parcel no. can be found on your county property tax bill or at www.mytaxcollector.com/trSearch.aspx.
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